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Course HS non officielle  / PO (28/03/2016  Poussins/Poussines PO 11:00:00

1420m
1 DELANDE KYLIAN 179289 POM /2006 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
2 MONCOURTOIS RAPHAEL 146638 POM /2006 2AS-S/L CLUB ATHLETIS 002 PIC
3 TRANNIN MARC-ANTOINE POM / 2005
4 LEDUC ENZO 185770 POM /2006 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
5 MARCELLIN CHARLES 181807 POM /2005 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
6 BALHIAD NASSIM 177267 POM /2006 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
7 KANNOUI RIDA POM / 2005
8 BLAIN VICTOR 175925 POM /2006 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC
9 CARPENTIER-BAUDON 176074 POM /2005 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
10 SOW MAYARE 148711 POM /2006 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
11 SOURISNOA 179629 POM /2006 2AS-S/L CLUB ATHLETIS 002 PIC
12 POTIER OCEANE 157364 POF/2006 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
13 DELHAYE DORIAN POM / 2006
14 CHAMPEAUX LACOURT 156686 POF /2006 2as- S/ Crac Soissons 002 PIC
15 LEDUCENZO POM / 2005
16 GOBEAUT MARGAUX 146638 POF /2006 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
17 SCANO LOUANE 177686 POF/2005 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC
18 FLANDRE ROMANE 168888 POF/2006 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
19 ETNA ANAELLE 168892 POF/2005 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
20 GIBEAUX LE MESCAM 156420 POF/2005 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
21 DELAVENNE AXELLE 172247 POF/2006 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
22 MAROUSSIE SAMUEL 176386 POM /2006 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
23 BANNIER MORGAN 148341 POM /2005 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
24  THIMONIER NEVAEH POF / 2006
25 BOUGEANT LOLA 176386 POF/2006 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC
Course HS non officielle  / BE (28/03/2016  Benjaming/Benjamines BE 11:30:00

2100m
1 VERRIEZ YOHANN 140593 BEM /2003 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 6'43"
2 CARON PIERRE-LOUIS 166112 BEM /2004 UaChauny 002 PIC 6'58"
3 MANGA AKOA ETHAN 148023 BEM /2003 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC 718"
4 DUMAY BASILE 183105 BEM /2003 2as- S/ Crac Soissons 002 PIC 734"
5 BOULME THEO 183294 BEM /2004 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 736"
6 MORAUX TITOUAN 148713 BEM /2003 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC 741"
7 BERRIOT LENA 160519 BEF/2003 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 756"
8 AMIRAT INES 132457 BEF/2004 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 758"
9 CARE ROMARIC 141165 BEM /2004 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 814"
10 DUBUSMAXENCE 157721 BEM /2003 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC 835"
11  MUSIAL JULES 132316 BEM /2004 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 840"
12 HALKOALYSSA 146485 BEF/2004 Ac Parisjoinville 094 |I-F 9'06"
13 THIEBAUT RYAN BEM /2003 9'09"
14 BOUGEANT LILOU 175995 BEF/2004 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 9'09"
15 SENECAILLE CHLOE 147400 BEF/2004 2AS-S/L CLUBATHLETIS 002 PIC 9'10"

EL MATTAK MEDHI BEM / 2004 AB
Course HS non officielle  / SE (28/03/2016 10 kms Cadet(te)s a Vétéran( 14:45:00

10 kms
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NOIZIER JEROME
GRANDPIERRE XAVIER
MERCIER LAURENT
PINON SYLVAIN
PINON SEBASTIEN
LOUCHART SYLVAIN
ROY LEO
MAILLARBAUX YVAN
VEIGNE JULIEN
BOUET AURELIEN
HESSE NICOLAS
VERRIER CHRISTOPHER
LAGRANGE BENOIT
RODRIGUES LIONEL
BONNANO EDDY
VALLOISLAURA
MAILLARBAUX SAMUEL
RUAUX DYLAN
MALESIEUX TEDDY
SELLIER IMMY
BEQUERET BRUNO
GOBERT EVE

VERON GREGORY
CHARPENTIER
GERVAISE JEAN MICHEL
GROGNUZ BRUNO
TESTU LOUIS

TALEB NACER

TASSI CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE DIDIER
PAPYN THIERRY
GALLAI MATHIEU
ADOLFF STEPHANE
PHILIPSON GUILLAUME
TROUILLET NICOLAS
JUVIGNY BRICE
NOIRET ALAIN
BEAUZAC GUILLAUME
GIERA ANTOINE
JUVIGNY EDDY
MARCHAND DAMIEN
TRANNIN KATALIN
GARCIA SAMUEL
AVUNDO ERIC
MAURICE NICOLAS
PROISY JEAN CLAUDE
IMLYHEN MOULAY
DEBAISIEUX PATRICK
FETROELIE

PUCHAUX BEATRICE
CATTIER SANDRINE
GRASLAURENT
DELHOMEZ BAPTISTE
LESADE THIERRY
ADEME AHMED

ELOY JEAN-CLAUDE
BEGUE CHRISTOPHER
DE ST RIQUIER STEPHANE
PEREIRA MANUEL
PAYART ERIC
BERKANY SAMY
TASSI MYRIAM
MONTIER PHILIPPE

04/04/2016
rescompet

816815
115370
449348

120939

134296

557667

162554

185736

148165
163187

466697

143746
172465

138684

166819

121711

176155

181806

106634

SEM /1978
V1M /1976
V1M /1976
SEM /1979
V1M /1976
V2M /1965
ESM /1994
SEM /1979
SEM /1981
CAM /1999
V1M /1971
CAM /1999
V2M /1964
V2M /1963
V1M /1969
ESF /1994

V1M /1972
ESM / 1996
SEM /1986
SEM /1979
V2M /1964
V1F /1970

SEM /1978
SEM /1987
V2M /1960
V2M /1965
CAM /1999
V1M /1970
V1M /1971
V2M /1964
V1M /1970
SEM /1987
V1M /1972
V1M /1970
SEM /1980
SEM /1992
V2M /1966
SEM /1991
ESM / 1996
V1M /1970
V1M /1968
V1F/ 1972

V1M /1974
V1M /1971
V1M /1972
V3M /1956
V2M /1958
V3M /1950
SEF /1980

V2F /1963

V1F /1970

V1M /1969
ESM / 1996
V2M /1965
V1M /1971
V2M /1959
V1M /1975
V2M /1963
V1M /1968
V1M /1970
V1M /1973
V2F /1964

V2M /1963

2as - S/l Crac Soissons
Ac Villers Cotterets
Ac Villers Cotterets

Ac Villers Cotterets

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS
Ac Villers Cotterets

Ua Chauny

Cap 21

Asg Gauchy Athletisme
Ua Chauny

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

Ac Villers Cotterets
Ac Villers Cotterets

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

Ac Villers Cotterets

Asg Gauchy Athletisme

Ua Chauny

2as - S| Crac Soissons

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS
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34'36"
34'46"
36'05"
36'22"
36'38"
37'53"
38'10"
38'14"
38'29"
39'24"
40'10"
40'14"
40'49"
40'52"
40'59"
41'04"
41'10"
4111
42'06"
42'07"
42'16"
42'21"
4227
42'44"
42'55"
43 00"
43 00"
4320"
4401"
44 25"
4437
44'51"
44'52"
45'04"
45'05"
45'43"
4547
45'49"
46'08"
46'13"
46'20"
46'21"
46'25"
46'57"
4722
47'29"
4731"
47'39"
4800"
48 07"
48'33"
48'49"
4902
4947
49'52"
49'58"
50'24"
51'00"
51'12"
51'16"
51'17"



64 CANTOSDAVID SEM /1979 51'36"
65 CABARET JEREMY SEM / 1986 52'16"
66 MARTELLE CATHERINE 173522 V1F/1968 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 52'17"
67 FERY LAURENT V1M /1969 52'56"
68 SATTIER THIERRY V2M /1963 53'39"
69 DEHARBE JULIEN SEM /1982 54'22"
70 DELOCHE QUENTIN SEM /1988 54'41"
71 CUSSE ROMAIN SEM /1981 55'10"
72  LEPINE JACQUES V3M /1952 56'14"
73 TURBIAN LAURENCE V2F / 1966 56'17"
74  MEUNIER CHRISTINE V2F /1958 57'04"
75 MEUNIER JEAN-JACQUES V3M / 1956 57'04"
76 DENISAUDREY SEF /1982 57'14"
77 GILLESTHOMAS SEM /1991 5848"
78 FOYOLLE FRANCIS V3M /1950 1h01'49"
79 PRINTZ GABRIELLE 152623 JUF/1997 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC 1h02'10"
80 DIASALVESVALERIE V2F /1962 1h02'11"
81 DIASALVESPASCAL V2M /1959 1h02'13"
82 ROLLET PAULINE 185361 ESF/1995 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 1h02'41"
83 DEMARTA JOCELYNE V2F /1962 1h03'09"
84 DEMARTA MARTINE V1F /1969 1h03'09"
85 JOLY JEAN-MARC V2M / 1957 1h03'44"
86 DUBREUIL OLIVIER V1M /1973 1h04'20"
87 ODOUX MICHELINE V3F /1948 1h0o5'01"

CAUBERE JEAN V4aM | 1943 AB

CHAUFFERT PHILIPPE 558661 V2M /1962 2as- Sl Crac Soissons 002 PIC AB
Course adaptée, / (28/03/2016  Animation Eveil Athletisme 00:00:00
animation cross

DEFLORENNE THEO 163438 EAM /2008 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

PANNIER MAXENCE 175603 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

CHAFAI NELIA 168901 EAF/2008 AggloAthletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

SOULET ELIOT 181287 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

POULIZAC YANN 179629 EAM /2007 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

DURAND YAEL 181827 EAM /2007 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

OUDIN LUCAS 181829 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

WOJTOWICZ MARGAUX 181032 EAF/2007 AggloAthletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

NOIZIER CANDICE 151916 EAF/2007 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

BALHIAD MINA 138120 EAF/2007 AggloAthletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

GOBEAUT AGATHE 160098 EAF/2008 AggloAthletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

PELLETIER ALEXIA 177681 EAF/2007 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

NAUDEY MARIE 167259 EAF/2007 UaChauny 002 PIC

POTIER THEO 176070 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

POULIZAC EVA 179629 EAF/2007 AggloAthletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

DOUDOUX LUCAS 180854 EAM /2008 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

BENARBIA MARIAME EAF /2007

BENARBIA YACINE 185376 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

HUON ENZO 170238 EAM /2008 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

BOUDIN TIMEO 172555 EAM /2008 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

LABOUGLIE FRANCOIS 167484 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

BOULME AXEL EAM /2007

SE ONDOUA MBARGA 178426 EAM /2008 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

THIMONIER JOAN EAM /2009

GOTTI AXEL 178451 EAM /2009 Agglo Athletisme Soissonn 002 PIC

VERWEROT TIMEO EAM /2008
Course HS non officielle  / (28/03/2016  5kms MinimesaVétéran(e)s 13:30:00

5kms
1 ROLLET ANTOINE 117827 SEM /1990 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 14'51"
2 TERRASSON FRANCOIS 164177 SEM /1981 2as- S/l Crac Soissons 002 PIC 16'38"
3 MOREL FRANCOIS V1M /1974 17'25"
4 MORIN LUIS 125175 MIM /2001 2AS-S/L CLUB ATHLETIS 002 PIC 17'28"
5 PAPYN ANTOINE 175539 CAM /2000 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 PIC 1742"

04/04/2016
rescompet
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ROGNION LAURENT
LAGRANGE BENOIT
GIERA ANTOINE
BOQUET THOMAS
DESPIERRES LUDOVIC
GUYOT VINCENT
LECHERF JUSTIN
ROUSSEL WILLIAM
LADJMI BEZA
DEPRET MATHIEU
BELLENGUEZ OLIVIER
MERVELET JACQUES
LE PAGE DANIEL
MOREL HUGO
ROUSSEL BENJAMIN
WILLOCQ FRANCKIE
STREIFF CLEMENT
GIRAUDET SOPHIE
MERCIER ARMELLE
NOIZIER JEROME
LAIMANI RAYAN
KRONEK MATHIEU
BOUGEANT THOMAS
LE MESCAM SYLVIE

CHOFFART MARIE-LAURE

BOULFROY OLIVIER
WILLECOCQ SANDRINE
DEBAISIEUX PATRICK
BOMY AXEL
LENORMAND OLIVIER
FOULON OPHELIE
HEUDE MICKAEL
FREMIN GUY

BARLET DOMINIQUE
PECHON FREMAUX
DELAVENNE NICOLAS
MIELCARECK HELOISE
BEGUE LUCAS
NAPIERAY MARGAUX
HAYER MORGANE
MORICEAU CLARA
LEFEVRE HERVE
NAPIERAY ELISE
THIEFINE EMELINE
FLEGNY BENOIT
MORICEAU EUGENIE
CABARET JEAN-PIERRE
BEQUERET CLAIRE
DAVID VALERIE
SAMOUR SANDRA
DAUCHELLE PATRICE
BONHERT EVELYNE
DAUCHELLE FATIMA
FERRY CHRISTOPHE
BOUGEANT VIRGINIE
WALLON CHRISTELLE
BOMY DAVID
CAPPIGNY KARINE
LAMOUREUX FELICIA
KAMOISE NOELLY
HACHARD PHILIPPE
DAUCHELLE SANTANA
LAIMANI NAOMIE

04/04/2016
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557667
138684
136022

143667
113939

182527
758212
660427
157365
146112
182580

547071
155883
134682

816815
113938
132963
175385
156421
173691

171084

141177
546939

146112
165638

133017
181806
128310
179630
119941
136845
128311
158321
182749
123169

164354
182969
164090

133660

175385

141178

130774

127326

113938

V1M /1969
V2M /1964
ESM / 1996
CAM /1999
V1M /1974
JUM /1998
MIM /2001
V1M /1975
V1M /1967
V1M /1974
SEM /1992
ESM / 1996
V2M /1962
MIM /2001
MIM /2001
V2M /1960
MIM /2001
V1F /1973
SEF /1978
SEM /1978
MIM /2001
MIM /2001
V1M /1976
V1F/ 1972
V2F /1964
V1M /1971
V1F /1970
V3M /1950
JUM /1997
V1M /1967
JUF /1998
V2M /1963
V1M /1972
V2F / 1966
SEF /1978
V1M /1972
MIF /2002
MIM /2001
CAF /1999
ESF /1996
CAF /2000
V2M /1962
CAF /1999
MIF /2001
V1M /1976
MIF /2002
V3M /1953
ESF /1995
SEF /1987
V1F /1973
V2M /1965
V1F/ 1975
V1F/ 1971
V2M /1961
SEF /1978
V1M /1971
V1M /1970
SEF /1993
MIF /2001
MIF /2002
V2M /1964
SEF /1990
MIF /2001

Ac Villers Cotterets
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

Ua Chauny
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS
LILLEMA - SIL ASPTT L
Cognac Ac

2as - S/l Crac Soissons
Courir A Chateaulin
Fontenay Tresigny

2as - S| Crac Soissons
2as - S| Crac Soissons
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

2as - S/l Crac Soissons

Ac Villers Cotterets

2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2as - S/l Crac Soissons

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

2as - S| Crac Soissons
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

Courir A Chateaulin
Ua Chauny

2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2as - S/l Crac Soissons

2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
2as - S/l Crac Soissons

2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS
Ac Villers Cotterets

2as - S/l Crac Soissons

2AS- SL CLUB ATHLETIS

2as - S/l Crac Soissons
Ac Villers Cotterets
Ac Villers Cotterets

Ac Villers Cotterets

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS
2as - S| Crac Soissons

EfsReimsA. *
2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS

Ac Villers Cotterets
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002
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002

002

002

051

002
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PIC
PIC
PIC

PIC
PIC

PIC
NPC

PIC
BRE
I-F

PIC
PIC
PIC

PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC

PIC

PIC
PIC

BRE
PIC

PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC

PIC
PIC
PIC

PIC

PIC

PIC

CHA

PIC

PIC

1757
18'06"
18'19"
18'19"
18'22"
18'22"
18'45"
18'55"
18'57"
19'00"
19'14"
19'27"
19'32"
19'40"
19'41"
19'44"
19'59"
20'43"
2047
20'48"
21'06"
21'20"
21'24"
21'25"
21'26"
21'32"
21'48"
21'49"
22'15"
22'23"
22'30"
22'32"
22'47"
22'49"
22'52"
22'55"
23'06"
23'38"
2347
23'58"
23'58"
24'19"
24'42"
24'55"
24'58"
24'59"
25'13"
25'18"
25'29"
25'46"
26'01"
26'09"
26'14"
26'15"
26'28"
26'33"
26'39"
27'43"
28'08"
30'14"
30'22"
30'39"
30'44"



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

CHEIKH AHMED SONIA
AMAGBEGNON SOLANGE
CAPPIGNY MANON
LALUC CAROLE

DIEU PATRICIA

IDRI NADIA

BAQUE FRANCK
SAUTIERE ANDRE
BOCQUET CLEMENT

04/04/2016
rescompet

172245

151486
151499

200518

V1F /1973
CAF /2000
JUF /1998
V1F /1970
V2F /1963
SEM /1977
V1M /1972
V4M /1942
SEM /1989

2AS- S/L CLUB ATHLETIS 002
2as - S| Crac Soissons 002
2as - S| Crac Soissons 002

Olympique Grande-synthe A 059
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PIC

PIC
PIC

NPC

30'52"
31'09"
31'29"
32'22"
32'22"
33'18"
33'21"
40'26"



